ANG ±
.XXX ±
 .X ±
 .XX ± .254
0  30'
.127
.762
SHEET SIZE

EOT-QTY    244-___-__-__
(SEE T-SLOT SENSOR KIT SHEET FOR
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION)
TRAVEL IN INCREMENTS OF 25mm
MGS-14S-       -        - X
TRAVEL LIMITS: 500mm-5575mm
CENTER TO CENTER IN INCREMENTS OF 25mm
LIMITS: 500mm-2950mm
55mm MINIMUM
BEND RADIUS
X AXIS
X' AXIS
Y AXIS
REMOVABLE
REMOVABLE CROSSBEAM
BEND RADIUS
55mm MINIMUM
CROSSBEAM
MPG-084-XXX GEARBOXES SHOWN
TORQUE TUBE
80NM RATED TORQUE
ANG ±
.XXX ±
 .X ±
 .XX ± .254
0  30'
.127
.762
X TRAVEL
(TAKEN FROM CENTER OF CART)
215
Y
T
R
A
V
E
L
(T
A
K
E
N
F
R
O
M
C
E
N
T
E
R
O
F
C
A
R
T
)
155
155
215
BEAM = X TRAVEL + 271
SHEET SIZE
PART NUMBER REVSHEET
SCALE
FINISH:
RELEASE OF DRAWINGS TO OTHER CONCERNS DOES NOT
MANUFACTURING, OR PURCHASING PURPOSES ONLY.
OTHERWISE:
MATERIAL:
SURFACE FINISHTHIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF MACRON DYNAMICS.